MONDAY, 23.09.2024.

Printing time:10:23

First Half

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full {win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal Nz (GoalsnFist Halr-fosls n it Hal - EATE IS  Gons. | Goals- |

Hour [0.No [League] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | awt | ow2 [under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s [ 1aovis | overas | overts | overos [ over1s | gg [ astovas | owrts | owris
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 624

11:30{ 4798 [IDN 1 |PERSIB PERSIJA 1.77 13.45|4.4012.80|6.75]5.10|13.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.80 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.30|2.55|11.0]1.90| 2.40|1.77 | 3.70
11:30/4799 IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO PERSIK K. 1.85]3.45/4.0012.85|6.00]5.10 (11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55]2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
14:00| 4888 |VNM 1 [NAM DINH QUANG NAM 1.4314.20|7.00]12.05|12.0]2.95|28.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 |1.60|1.55|3.45]2.75|15.0]|1.80|2.15]1.47 | 4.60
15:00111413 ENGD |BIRM.M21 FLEET.M21 1.77 14.00 | 3.50]2.60 | 5.20 2.50|1.401.97 1.40|1.62
15:00{11575(ENGD |BRENT.M21 CARD.M21 2.55|3.702.30]3.80| 3.35 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
15:00{4794 (IDN 1 |BARITO P. PUSAMAN. 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.50|3.15]10.0|5.80]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40]|2.25|9.001.80 | 5.50| 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
15:30/11835|ITAP1 |[UDIN.M19 ATAL.M19 8.505.50|1.28]13.0|1.67]40.02.25]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]10.0 | 9.50|2.55|14.0]1.32|2.30|1.65|1.82]3.50 | 1.18
15:30| 4288 [UKR 1 |KOLOS K. ZORYA 3.20|3.00(2.30|5.60|3.80]|10.0|7.50|1.47 | 2.50 |5.00 | 3.50]6.25 [5.10]2.40|9.50]2.15|7.00|2.10|2.90|3.60 | 2.70
16:00{11417|GRE2A|DIAGORAS MAKEDON. 2.85]2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]9.00 (9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.70 | 4.40]2.35|9.00|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.25 | 2.95
16:00{11699RWA 1 |POLICE MUHAZI 1.8313.35[4.20 1.60 | 2.20
16:00| 4531 |ROM 2 |CSM SLAT. RESITA 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.15|6.2515.90|11.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]2.55|10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
16:00| 5931 [ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. VAN J. 2.25]3.20|3.10]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.90 | 3.05]2.00 |6.75]2.20 | 9.00| 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
17:00({11348|INDS1 |ATK M.B. NORTHE.U. 1.504.10|5.90]2.15|9.0013.20|20.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.92|1.62]1.52|3.40|2.55|11.0|1.60|1.95]|1.42 | 3.50
17:00{11414ENGD |SWANS.M21 BR.C.M21 1.95|3.80(3.05|2.85|4.70 2.70|1.35(1.92 1.35|1.50
17:00{11577/AR1W |PLATENS.W SAN LOR.W 3.80|3.25(1.95|6.25|3.15]|11.0|5.90|1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20]6.25 |5.70]2.55|10.5]1.92|6.25|2.00 | 2.65|3.70| 2.20
17:00{ 1239 BUG 2 |CSKA S.lI YANTRA 2.45|13.10/2.85|4.10|4.9018.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 8.00] 1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.90
17:00| 2729 |SRB 2 |OFK VRSAC SLOBODA 1.9213.20(4.00|3.15|6.75 1.47 12.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
17:00| 2730 |[SRB 2 |SMEDEREVO  |ZEMUN 1.45|3.80|7.75]12.20 | 15.0 1.5312.35|4.60 2.55|2.95
17:00{ 3711 [IRN 2 |SAIPAL. M.SOONG. 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.15(6.25]5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 3.50 2.00
17:00{ 3712 [IRN 2 |PEYKAN NIROYE Z. 1.8513.304.2013.00 | 7.00|5.70 | 15.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.60 2.20
17:00| 3715 |IRN 2 |DAMASH G. BESAT K. 1.9013.25|4.00|3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.60 2.15
17:00| 4226 (UZB 1 |N.QARSHI OKMK 1.8013.35/4.40]2.85|7.25]5.50 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20|3.2013.15|2.35|1.82|6.00|2.65|11.0]2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
17:00| 4625 [HRV 2 |RUDES VUKOVAR 2.80|3.15/2.45]|4.70|4.10]18.50|8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.00|3.80]2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00]1.83|2.45]2.80|2.45
17:30{11418/GRE2B|AST.TR.II PANIONIOS 3.10|3.30(2.20|5.10|3.50]|9.00 |6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]4.90 |4.10]2.05|8.00|1.87|6.25|1.70 | 2.15]|2.75| 2.05
17:30{11836({ITAP1 |BOLOG.M19 CREM.M19 2.0013.50/3.403.10|5.30]5.60|8.50]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.92|7.25]|1.45|1.65]1.65|2.30
17:30{1207 BUG 1 |LEV.KRUM. BOTEV V. 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.80 | 13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.92 |6.25|2.60 | 10.5|2.00| 2.65]2.15 | 3.90
17:30/ 3716 IRN 2 |MES KERM. N.BANDAR 1.60|3.40|6.25]2.55|{11.0]4.60|22.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.40 2.40
18:00{11706/GHA 1 |DREAMS H.LIONS 1.70 | 3.40 | 5.00 1.53|2.35
18:00| 2709 |SerS| |RADN.KR. TEKST.O. 1.35|5.30/8.00|1.87|14.0]2.60 |40.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.72|1.48]1.43|3.05]3.10|14.0]1.75|2.05]1.35 | 4.40
18:00| 2731 [SRB 2 |RADN.SUR. RADN.S.M. 1.60|3.40|6.25]12.55|11.0 141|270 |5.40 2.40|3.05
18:00| 2732 |SRB 2 |TRAJAL MLADOS.NS 3.80|3.25(1.95]6.25 | 3.20 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.15|2.85
18:00| 4285 UKR 1 |SHAKHTAR OBOLON BK 1.1217.50|18.0]1.37|30.0}1.80 (65.0]2.70 | 1.40|1.97|1.97|1.45|1.18]1.25|2.25|3.50 | 22.0]2.20 | 2.40|1.15 | 7.00
18:00| 4546 |RUM 1 |UTA ARAD CSMS IASI 2.05|3.35|3.80]3.35|6.25]6.50 | 12.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.80 | 2.80| 1.95 |6.50]2.60 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.70
18:00| 5666 [NOR3 |V.HAUGES. BRANN Il 1.8514.00|3.20]2.65|4.90 3.201.25|1.70 1.321.40
18:00| 5932 |ARM 1 [SCHIRAK ALASHKERT 3.90|3.35(1.90|6.00|3.05|12.0|5.70|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.60 | 2.45|10.5]1.87 | 5.70| 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.00
18:15/3713 IRN 2 |SANAT N. ASTARA 1.55]3.60(6.25]2.40|11.0]3.90 |22.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 2.75 2.20
18:15/3714 [IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. FAJR SEP. 2.55(2.90/2.90]4.30|5.0019.009.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 5.10 2.20
18:30| 1240 [BUG 2 |OFK PIRIN LOKO.G.O. 1.4214.00|8.00]2.10|15.0]3.20 | 35.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.45|1.77]1.62 |4.10]|3.50|22.0]2.35|2.80| 1.62 | 7.00
18:30| 2998 [SAUC |AL FAIHA AL BATIN 1.62|3.70|5.2012.40|8.0013.90|16.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20|2.50 | 12.0|1.75| 2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
18:30/ 4318 |RUS 1 |AKHMAT G. KRYLYA 2.30|3.40/3.10]3.60|5.10]7.25|9.50]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.40 | 2.85]1.90 | 6.25]2.05|7.50] 1.60 | 1.95]2.00 | 2.60
18:35/ 2999 |[SAUC |AL HAZM NASSR R. 12.07.00|1.17]20.0|1.45]65.01.95]2.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90|15.0|14.0]3.35|19.0]1.25|2.2011.90|1.98]4.90 | 1.15
18:45(11419(IC2PF |FJOLNIR AFTURELD. 2.85|3.50|2.25|4.60|3.45]8.50|6.25]|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|3.40|3.15]1.77 |6.00|1.65|5.10|1.40| 1.60|1.97 | 1.70
18:45| 3000 [SAUC |AL TAEE AL KHALE. 3.15|3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.50 | 7.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40]|2.15|9.00|1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 2.40|2.95 | 2.25
18:45| 3550 [CZE 2 |JIHLAVA VLASIM 2.703.30/2.45|4.40|3.9018.00|7.50]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.30|1.92 |6.50|1.87 | 6.25] 1.58 | 1.90]2.30 | 2.10
19:00{11408/EST 2 |VIIMSI JK LEV.T.M21 1.5314.30/4.80]2.15|6.75 2.37 145|210 1.50 | 1.80
19:00{11412|EST 2 |H.LAAGRI TAL.K.M21 1.10(9.00|14.011.22|20.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.90 | 1.97
19:00111420 DEUW |BAYERN W HOFFENH.W 1.1318.00/13.0]1.35|19.0]1.80|65.0]2.70|1.35|/1.87 |1.90|1.40|1.18]1.25|2.15]3.35|22.0/1.92|2.05|1.15 | 5.30
19:00{11578|FIWPT |PK-35 V.W PKKU W 1.15(7.0013.0]1.40|20.0]1.95(65.0]12.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.47|1.20]|1.25|2.35|3.35|22.0]2.05|2.25]1.18 | 5.50
19:00| 1566 (GUA1A|DEP.ACH. D.XINAB. 1.95|3.30/3.80]3.10|5.8015.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.55]1.87 |6.00]2.50|10.5]1.92|2.55]2.10 | 3.50
19:00{ 2921 (ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. HAP.K.S. 2.40(3.10/2.95|3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50]|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.00] 1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 3.05
19:00| 2922 (ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAPOEL U. 148 14.10/6.2512.10|10.013.15|22.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 |1.62]1.55|3.45]2.55|13.0]1.63|1.98|1.45|3.80
19:00| 2923 |ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. MACCAB.K. 1.5683.80|5.40/2.30|8.00|3.50|16.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.10 | 1.75]|1.55|3.70|2.40|10.5|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
19:00{ 2924 (ISR 2 |HAP.P.T. KFAR KAS. 1.77 13.40|4.5012.80|7.50]5.20|14.0]1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.15|2.25]1.82|5.90|2.75|12.0|2.05| 2.70|2.00 | 4.40
19:00{ 2925 [ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAP.AKKO 1.7513.504.50]2.75|7.00]4.80 (13.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0| 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
19:00| 5267 [CYP 1 |ENOSIS P. OMONIJ.A 2.3013.20|3.00|3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05]2.00 |6.75]2.20 | 9.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
19:00| 5667 NOR3 |LYSEKLOS. VIKING Il 1.4214.50(5.90]1.90|7.75 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.45|1.62
19:00|{ 5853 LTU 1 |HEG.L.ll SIAUL.Il 1.9213.90/3.10]2.80|4.80]5.10|8.50]2.70{1.35|1.921.95]2.30 | 2.10|1.57 | 4.20|1.77 | 6.50| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.97
19:00| 5855 |LTU 1 |BANG.G.I KAUN.Z.II 2.90|3.702.10|4.50|3.2018.50 | 5.80]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.60 | 3.30| 1.82 | 6.50| 1.67 | 4.90| 1.47 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.75
19:00{ 8756 [MLT |MELITA BIRKIRK. 6.2513.90|1.50]10.0|2.25]20.0 (3.45]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]8.50 | 8.00]2.90 | 15.0] 1.62 |3.90|1.95|2.35]|4.70 | 1.62
19:30{11837|ITAP1 |GENOA M19 FIORE.M19 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.1016.00 |9.00]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 3.20 | 2.60|1.80 | 5.70]1.95|7.25]1.60 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.55
20:00111415/SVE1 |DJURGAR.W NORRKOP.W 2.4513.20|2.75|4.00|4.60]8.00 (8.50|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.65
20:00(11581|SE4SG|FBK BAL. SIMRISH. 2.00(3.70/3.00/3.10|4.80]5.70|9.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30|1.92 | 7.00| 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.87 | 2.45
20:00{11593|NO4G4|VERDAL ROSEN.II 2.5513.90|2.25]3.80|3.35 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
20:00[11594/NO4G3|SKEID Il ASSIDEN 1.80(4.20|3.25]2.60 | 4.80 410(1.15|1.42 1.20|1.25
20:00{ 1209 |BUG 1 |ARDA BOTEV P. 2.45|3.10/2.85/4.10|4.9018.00|9.00]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 8.00] 1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.90
20:00| 1797 |[COS2A DEP.UPALA MUNIC.GR. 3.35|3.40|2.05|5.40|3.25]|9.00|5.80|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 4.10]2.00 | 7.25]|1.75 | 5.30| 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.87
20:00| 2711 |SerS| |PARTIZAN C.ZVEZDA 6.254.00|1.63]|10.0|2.45]23.0(4.10|2.15|1.70|2.75|2.55]9.00 | 8.00|2.80 | 13.0| 1.67 | 4.30| 1.75|2.10 | 4.40 | 1.65
20:00(5309 |TUR 1 |GOZTEPE KAYSERIS. 1.7513.604.90]2.70 | 7.25]4.70 | 15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]2.60 | 2.10|1.73 | 4.60|2.40 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 3.60
20:00{5310 ,TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP TRABZON 3.20|3.40(2.25|5.20|3.60]9.50 |7.00]1.90 | 1.80 |3.05|2.65]5.10 |4.30]2.15|8.00]1.90|6.25|1.67 | 2.00|2.75| 2.05
20:00| 5330 |TUR 2 |SANLIURF. KARAGUMR. 2.7013.20|2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50 |8.00|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45]2.05 | 7.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
20:00| 5408 |SWE 1 |GOTEBORG HALMSTAD 1.58 14.005.90]2.35/9.0013.80|19.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]2.30{1.80|1.65|4.10]2.80 | 13.0|1.75| 2.15] 1.60 | 4.20




First Half Moz Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full win i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal" | Gompiations [Go2sinFist Har-fooalsn it Half - s  Gons | Goal- |

Hour |O.No.||_eague[ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 Ow2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gg | 0g8ov25 | over15 | over15
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | b11 512 514 515 517 574 520 524

20:00| 5411 |SWE 2 |SANDVIK. DEGERFORS 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60]7.00|8.00]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80 | 5.60|1.87 | 6.50|1.53|1.80]1.97 | 2.20
20:00| 5414 |SWE 2 |SUNDSVALL OSTERS 4.80(3.50|1.70]7.25|2.55|14.0 |4.30|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]6.25 |6.50 | 2.35 | 10.5|1.70 | 4.30| 1.75| 2.10| 3.50 | 1.67
20:00| 5415 |SWE 2 |ODDEVOLD OREBRO 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05|1.97 | 6.50|2.05|7.25]1.68|2.10|2.15 | 2.55
20:00| 5512 IDAN 1 |COPENHAG. AALBORG 1.305.809.00]1.75|16.0]2.40 |55.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.60|1.40]|1.42|2.95]3.10|15.0]1.80 | 2.00 | 1.30 | 4.50
20:00| 5522 DAN 2 |HILLEROD FREDERIC. 1.85]3.50|3.90|2.80|5.80]4.70 | 10.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.40 |2.05|1.62|4.30]2.10|7.75]|1.53|1.82]1.62 | 2.60
20:00| 5608 [NOR 1 |KFUM MOLDE 3.80|3.50(1.97|5.60|3.10|11.0|5.70|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.50 |4.60]2.20 |9.50|1.75|5.20|1.63 | 1.90|2.80 | 1.82
20:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. DINAMO T. 1.95|3.30/3.80]3.10|5.8015.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.55]1.87 |6.00]2.50|10.5]1.92|2.55]2.10 | 3.50
20:30/2906 ISR 1 |MAC.HAIFA BEITAR J. 1.60|4.00|4.802.35/8.00|3.70 | 16.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25|1.80| 1.60 | 3.90|2.50 | 10.5]|1.67 | 2.05| 1.55 | 3.50
20:30| 3397 |SWI 2 |XAMAX S.NYONNA. 1.90]3.70|3.25]12.90|5.00]4.90 |8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15|1.67 |4.40]1.95|7.25]|1.55|1.85]|1.72 | 2.40
20:30| 3398 [SWI 2 |wiIL THUN 2.90|3.40/2.25|4.70|3.6018.50 |6.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.10 | 3.40|1.87 |6.75|1.77 | 5.40]1.55| 1.80]2.25 | 1.90
21:00[11409EN123 |LEIC.M21 MIDDL.M21 1.67 14.30|3.80]2.35|5.40 3.20(1.25(1.70 1.35|1.40
21:00111410 EN123 |WOLV.M21 LEEDS M21 1.80]3.90(3.45]2.70 | 5.10 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
21:00(11411|EN123 |STOKE M21 ARSEN.M21 5.40|4.50(1.45]7.25|1.95 3.201.25|1.70 1.40 | 1.47
21:00/11558/ARG4K|CA ATLAS DEF.CAMB. 1.85|3.30|4.203.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.45]1.87 |6.00|2.75|10.5]|2.20|2.85]2.15 | 4.40
21:00111559/JOR 1 |AL HUS.I MAAN 1.3014.50|11.0]1.87|20.0]2.75|50.0]1.69|2.05|3.70|2.95]2.30 | 1.62]1.55|3.80|3.70 | 27.0|2.80| 3.10| 1.55 | 9.50
21:00111560 AR1W |URQUIZA W ROSARIO W 1.3514.409.00]1.95|17.0}2.85(37.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.15|1.62]|1.55|3.60|3.45|23.0]2.40(2.75]1.52 | 7.00
21:00|/ 1460 /ARG 2 |SAN TELMO DEF.UNID. 1.8213.304.40]2.95|7.25]5.60 | 15.0]1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40]3.60|2.40]1.87 |6.00]2.85|11.0]2.20|2.85]|2.15|4.50
21:00(1477 |ARG3 |CASANC. COMUNILA. 3.10|3.00(2.35|5.403.90|10.0|7.75]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.25 [5.10]2.35|9.50]2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
21:00| 1479 |ARG 2 |DEF.BELG. ALMIR.B. 1.77 13.304.70|2.85|8.00|5.50 | 17.0| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.70 | 2.40| 1.92 | 6.00| 3.05 | 12.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.50
21:00| 1490 |ARG3 |SACACHIS. DEP.MER. 2.90|2.90|2.55|5.00(4.30]9.00 (9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.806.00 | 4.60]2.35|9.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00]3.50 | 3.10
21:00{1629 INLD 2 |AZ ALK.Il DE GRAFS. 2.45|3.70/2.40]3.60|3.50]7.00|7.00]2.70|1.35|{1.92|1.95]2.95|2.65|1.65|5.30|1.65|5.20]1.35|1.50|1.72 | 1.70
21:00(1630 |[NLD 2 |[UTRECH.lIl CAMBUUR 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.10 | 3.45]1.90 | 6.75]1.70|4.90|1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
21:00/ 1686 |PER 1 |ALIA.ATL. COMERCIA. 1.55|3.80/5.80]2.35/9.0013.70|17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 |1.85]1.67 |4.10]2.75|12.0|1.90| 2.35]| 1.67 | 4.60
21:00| 2829 (HUN 2 |KAZINCB. SZENTLOR. 2.20|3.25|3.15]13.50|5.2016.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|3.50 | 2.85]1.92 | 6.50|2.15|9.00] 1.80| 2.35]2.20 | 2.85
21:00| 3043 |[SAUC |ETTIFAQ AL ADALH 1.37 1450 |7.7511.93|14.012.65|33.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.85|1.52]1.47 |3.25|2.90|16.0|1.88|2.15]1.40 | 4.80
21:00| 3044 |SAUC |AHLI JED. AL JANDAL 1.0711.0/18.0]1.25|28.0|1.62 |65.0]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]1.32|1.10]1.20|2.00|3.70|22.0|2.45|2.55] 1.08 | 6.25
21:00| 4547 RUM 1 |SLOBOZIA RAPID B. 4.70|3.50/1.80]7.25|2.80]16.0|5.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|7.25|7.25]2.75|13.0|1.85|6.00]1.95|2.55]4.30 | 1.95
21:15/ 3399 ([SW| 2 |AARAU SCHAFFAU. 2.20|3.40|3.00|3.45|4.80]6.00 |8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.90|2.55|1.72|5.20]1.90 |6.75]|1.53|1.75]|1.82 | 2.25
21:15/8757 [MLT |MARSAXL. MOSTA 1.85|3.35/4.10]2.90|6.50]5.60|12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20|2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.95|2.55|1.97 | 3.80
21:30/1162 |ITA3B |PESCARA PERUGIA 1.85|3.45/4.00]2.85|6.00]5.10 | 10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.5012.75|2.20|1.72|4.90|2.25 | 9.50| 1.72 | 2.05| 1.77 | 3.00
21:30/1382 |DIVIN |M.LEDESMA CD SANTA. 2.7012.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00(9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]5.30 | 3.802.35|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.10|2.90]3.15 | 3.25
21:30| 4041 [ESP 2 HUESCA CORDOBA 2.60|2.70|3.35|4.30|5.40]9.00 | 10.5]1.35|2.95|5.40|3.905.00 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75] 2.40 | 10.0| 2.45 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
21:35/1480 |ARG 2 [TEMPERLEY ALDOSIVI 2.20|3.00/3.4013.60|5.7017.25|10.0]1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50]2.20| 3.00|2.70 | 4.10
21:45/1105 |ITA 1 |ATALANTA COomMO 1.50|4.30|6.502.15|11.0]3.30 | 23.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.10 | 1.68| 1.60 | 3.70|2.80|12.0|1.70| 2.05| 1.50 | 4.10
21:45/1161 |ITA3B |SPAL CARPI 1.7013.50 4.80|2.65|7.25]4.70|15.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90|2.55|11.0]1.92| 2.40|1.75 | 3.90
21:45/1163 [ITA3B |RIMINI MILAN M23 2.35|3.30/2.85]|3.80|4.7017.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05]1.97 | 6.50|2.05 | 7.25] 1.68 | 2.10|2.15 | 2.55
21:45|2272 |ENG7 |BARWELL TELFORD 3.20|3.70{1.93|5.10|3.00|9.00 | 5.60|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]4.90 |4.10]2.05|7.75|1.77|5.10|1.72| 2.05]|2.65 | 1.85
21:45|2576 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA GALWAY 2.75|3.10|2.55|4.60|4.2018.50|8.50]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50|2.10|7.00]|1.83|2.45]2.70 | 2.55
21:45|2577 |IRL1 |SHAMROCK BOHEM.D. 1.7513.504.5012.75|7.0014.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.72 | 4.70|2.40 | 11.0|1.75| 2.15]1.70 | 3.45
21:45/2593 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE ucb 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.808.50 | 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 3.50|2.00 |6.75] 1.90 | 6.25] 1.63 | 2.00]2.50 | 2.10

21:45/2597 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. TREAT.UTD 2.75/3.30|2.40]4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.35]1.92 16.50] 1.85|6.00]|1.58 | 1.90]2.30 | 2.05

22:00112649/ENG 4 [FLEETWOOD |MORECAMBE |1.62|3.60|5.40|2.45|8.00]4.00|16.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.30 |1.85]|1.65|4.30]2.55|12.0|1.80|2.20|1.65 | 3.99

22:00/4099 ESP 1 |BETIS MALLORCA 1.88 | 3.50 | 4.80)3.05]8.50]5.90|18.0]1.59 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.70 | 2.55]1.90 | 6.50]2.90 | 13.0]2.15| 2.85] 2.25 | 4.90
22:15/11425/IC1PF |BREIDABL. AKRANES 1.47 14.50|5.20]2.00 | 6.75]2.85|16.0]3.20 | 1.25]|1.70 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 1.52] 1.40 | 2.95]2.00 | 8.50| 1.40| 1.45]1.25 | 2.40
22:15111426/IC1PF |VALUR STJARNAN 1.65|3.904.60)2.406.50]3.70|13.0])3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82|1.85]1.92|1.75]1.50 | 3.40]2.00 | 9.50)1.38 | 1.50] 1.35| 2.35
22:15/4104 |PRT 1 |BOAVISTA BENFICA 10.55.701.28]18.0| 1.77]60.0 | 2.40]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 16.0 | 15.0|3.60 | 17.0] 1.42|3.10]2.15| 2.50 | 6.00 | 1.37
22:30{11561 ARG4K MERCEDES GENER.L. 3.50|3.25]2.0515.90|3.35]10.5|6.00]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.00 | 5.10]2.45[9.50|1.926.25]1.95| 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.25
23:15/1687 |PER 1 |[CAJAMARCA |C.MANNUC. 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.309.003.70 | 17.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.25 /1.80]1.65|3.99]2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
23:30| 1284 |CO2CL |DEP.CUC. TIGRES 1.60 | 3.60 | 5.60]2.50 | 8.50]4.30|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.70|2.00|1.72|4.90]2.80 | 12.0] 2.00 | 2.55]1.77 | 5.00
00:00| 1383 |DIVIN |[ENCARNAC. RUBIO NU 2.10/3.20|3.4013.45|5.706.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.95 | 6.25]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.40
00:30|1377 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO SOL AMER. 1.97 13.25|3.80)3.20 |6.25]5.90 | 11.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]2.55|10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
00:30| 1536 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU SPORT R. 2.40/3.20|2.85]13.90/4.80]7.75[9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 3.25]2.05|6.75]2.15|7.75]| 1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.80
00:45/1434 /ARG 1 |[SARMIENTO CORDOB.S. 2.50|3.05|3.10]4.30|5.409.0010.5|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.00 | 3.70}2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
00:55/1489 [ECU 1 |CATOLICA DELFIN 1.404.20|7.75]2.00 | 14.0]2.90 | 33.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60] 1.55 | 3.50 | 3.05 | 18.0] 1.95| 2.30 | 1.50 | 5.50
01:30/1688 |PER 1 |SPORT H. L.CHANKAS 1.80|3.45/4.20]2.80 |6.505.0011.0]1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.75|2.15]1.80 | 5.30]2.45|10.5]1.83 | 2.30|1.77 | 3.45
02:00111562ME1W | TOLUCA W LEON W 2.10/3.70|2.9013.30 | 4.606.00 9.00|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.20 | 2.60|1.87 | 5.70]2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 | 2.10]1.97 | 2.55
02:00/11936/BR3POJATH.CLUB FERROVI. 1.90|3.304.00)3.05|6.75]5.8013.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.25]2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.15 | 3.90
03:00/1380 [PRY 1 |SPORT.L. CABALLERO 1.95]3.25/3.80]3.15|6.25]5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55] 1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
03:00| 1427 |ARG 1 |BANFIELD RIVADAVIA 1.93/3.30|4.30)3.15|7.2516.25|16.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.10 | 2.75]2.05|6.50]2.95 | 12.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 5.00
03:00{ 1430 |ARG 1 |VELEZ ESTUDIAN. 1.923.35/4.30]3.15|7.25|6.00 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.70 | 2.55] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.90 | 12.0| 2.15| 2.85] 2.25 | 4.50
03:00/ 1486 /ARG 2 |CHACO CA ATLAN. 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.607.50|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.50 | 3.40]2.20 | 7.25]2.45|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
03:00/ 1537 |BRA 2 |[SANTOS NOVORIZ. 1.67 | 3.40|5.30)2.65|9.004.80 | 18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.40 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.80]3.05|12.0|2.30| 3.00 ] 2.05 | 5.80
03:30| 1461 |ARG 2 |RACING C. TALLER.R. 2.00|3.05/3.90]3.35|6.50]6.50|11.0]1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.80]2.05|6.502.80 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
03:30/ 1524 BRA 2 |BRUSQUE AMAZONAS 2.80|2.90|2.65]4.80|4.50]9.009.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 |4.30]2.35|8.50]2.35 | 8.00]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
04:00111708ME1W [MONTERR.W  |AMERICA W 2.45|3.60|2.4513.80/3.807.75|7.75|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|4.00 | 3.30|1.97 |6.75]1.97 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.30 | 2.30
04:00/ 1476 |[HON1 |OLIMP.T. REAL SOC. 1.37 14.40|8.00]1.95|14.0]2.70 | 33.0|2.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45]1.90 | 1.55] 1.50 | 3.30 3.10 | 18.0] 1.93 | 2.25| 1.42 | 5.30
04:00/1689 |PER 1 IMELGAR ATL.GRAU 1.42|4.10|7.50]2.05/14.013.00(32.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.602.10|1.65]1.60|3.70]3.10 | 19.0]2.00 | 2.35]1.52 | 5.50
04:00/1785 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. SANTOS G. 1.35]4.50 | 8.50]1.90 | 16.0|2.60 | 35.0/2.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15]1.77 |1.50]1.42 | 3.15]3.10 | 18.0| 1.85| 2.05] 1.35 | 4.90
04:00| 1798 |COS2A/ANTIOQUIA LIMON 2.30]3.25]2.95|3.704.90]7.25]9.00)1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.803.00)1.97 |6.75]2.15|8.50|1.80 | 2.40]2.35|2.85
04:10/1278 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. ATL.NAC. 2.90|2.95|2.5015.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.90 | 4.50]2.35|9.50]2.25|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
04:30/ 1440 [PAN 1 |CA INDEP. TAURO 2.40]3.05]2.95]4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50)1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50|3.30)2.15|7.00|2.35|9.50|1.97 | 2.80]2.65|3.15

05:00111709NWSL |ANGEL C.W PORTLAN.W 2.45|3.25|2.75]13.90|4.60|7.50|8.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]13.90 |3.25]1.92|6.75]2.00 | 7.00]1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.50




